BHARATI VIDYPEETH DEEDMED UNIVERSITY
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SANGLI
LIST OF LECTURES (1I/I MBBS) april 2016/17

Dept of Microbiolo

Date- 21/04/2017

Date Day Time Name of Topics Name of Lecturers
28/04/2017 | Friday 9t0 10 Morphology & classification | Dr. Nisha Karanje
of fungal
| 02/05/2017 | Tuesday | 1300230 |  Lab diagnosis of fungal | Dr. Shubhangi Gadgil
Infection
05/05/2017 | Friday 9to 10 Superficial Mycoses Dr. Amit Bhosale
09/05/2017 | Tuesday 1.30t0 2.30 Cutaneous Mycoses Dr. Ravindra Mohite
12/05/2017 | Friday 9to 10 Deep Mycoses I Dr. Santosh Patil
16/05/2017 | Tuesday 1.30 to 2.30 Deep Mycoses II Dr. Shilpa Shah
19/05/2017 | Friday 9to 10 Opportunistic Mycoses I | Dr. Nisha Karanje
23/05/2017 | Tuesday | 1.30to 2.30 Opportunistic Mycoses 11 | Dr. Amit Bhosale
26/05/2017 | Friday 9to0 10 Introduction to Paasitology | Dr. Ravindra Mohite
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BHARATI VIDYPEETH DEEDMED UNIVERSITY
MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SANGLI
LIST OF LECTURES (II/Il MBBS) April 2016/17

Dept of Microbiology

Date- 01/06/2017

Date Day Time Name of Topics Name of Lecturers
09/06/2017 | Friday 9to 10 Amoebiasis Dr. Santosh Patil N
13/06/2017 | Tuesday 1.30 to0 2.30 Free- living amoeba & Dr. Amit Bhosale

Intestinal flagellaes
16/06/2017 | Friday 9to 10 Leishmaniais Dr. Shilpa Shah
20/06/2017 | Tuesday 1.30to 2.30 Malaria Dr. Shubhangi Gadgil
23/06/2017 | Friday 9to 10 Toxoplasmosis Dr. Nisha Karanje
27/06/2017 | Tuesday 1.30t0 2.30 Tapeworm I Dr. Ravindra Mohite
30/06/2017 | Friday 9t0 10 Tapeworm II Dr. Santosh Patil

R‘OF ESSO R &. Hig?q
/Q'r( 4 \ iw‘\'lllfrv't:"""{""l ~iversity
Depi 0 13[} U‘.\\ dh

a1y
oth DeeMes = ol
'J,\xar“"\“ﬁ"‘awl-}" Magnital, S0
3 )1'![‘_\'1 .

aadical Of



BHARATI VIDYPEETH DEEDMED UNIVERSITY

MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SANGLI
LIST OF PRACTICAL (II/Il MBBS) April 2016/17

Dept of Microbiology

LIST OF PRACTICAL Date- 25/04/2017
Date Day Time Name of Topics Name of Lecturers
04/05/2017 | Thursday | 2:30t0 4:30 | Actinomycosis & Nocardia Dr. Nisha Karanje
Miss. Pradnya Jadhav
05/05/2017 | Friday 2:30t0 4:30 | Actinomycosis & Nocardia Dr. Nisha Karanje
Miss. Pradnya Jadhav
11/05/2017 | Thursday | 2:30to 4:30 | Virology Dr. Ravindra Mohite
Miss. Pradnya Jadhav
12/05/2017 | Friday 2:30to0 4:30 | Virology Dr. Ravindra Mohite
Miss. Pradnya Jadhav
18/05/2017 | Thursday | 2:30to 4:30 | Intestinal Protozoa Dr. Amit Bhosale
Miss. Pradnya Jadhav
19/05/2017 | Friday 2:30to0 4:30 Intestinal Protozoa Dr. Amit Bhosale
Miss. Pradnya Jadhav
25/05/2017 | Thursday | 2:30t0 4:30 | Blood and tissue Protozoa Dr. Nisha Karanje
Miss. Pradnya Jadhav
26/05/2017 | Friday 2:30t0 4:30 | Blood and tissue Protozoa Dr. Nisha Karanje
Miss. Pradnya Jadhav

-

= )
=

PROFESSOR & HOD
Dept. of Microbiology

Iharati Vidyapeeth Deemed Univergﬂy
Jadical College & Hospital, Sangli




